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10/4 Raleigh-Durham to

10/7 Asheboro to

10/11 Fort Fisher to

10/11 Fort Fisher to

10/12 Fort Fisher to

10/12 Fort Fisher to

Lake Lure Lake Lure Wallace Fuquay-Varina Raleigh-Durham Lake Lure

First Name Last Name First Name Last Name First Name Last Name First Name Last Name First Name Last Name First Name Last Name
Gary Archer Michele Diemler Robert Sopko Geoff Brace Gary Archer Chris Aiken
EUGENE BALL Neil Diemler Sam Byassee EUGENE BALL Mandy Alsager
Carlton Barber L Michael Goefft Neil Casey Beth Barnet David Alsager
Beth Barnet Jacqueline |Grady MARC CHATFIELD William Barrington Marino Anderson
William Barrington Bob Grady William Dando Peter Beller Eric Anderson
Peter Beller Beatrice Harnett Elizabeth Farmer James Bennett Jerry Arvesen
James Bennett Peter Harnett Bill Feldman Larry Bernert Thomas Babel
Larry Bernert Michael Saunders Marc Gimbel Brian Berryhill David Ball
Brian Berryhill Brent Slone James Hauze Jeff Birk Dori Barron
Jeff Birk Diane Tuttle Phil Heydt DAVID BRAVO Tereza Batista
Ron Bond Andy White Mark Hubbard Chas Brown Brian Beaudoin
Jeff Braff Dan Koester Lee Buck BRANDY BENTON
DAVID BRAVO Heidi Koester Glenn Chesonis Rob Boboltz
Arthur Brown John LaMontagne | |Catla Christman Linda Booker
Chas Brown Daniel Luebbert Doug Chucka Robert Brady
Lee Buck Patti Maguire Richard Crandall Joseph Braun
Sharon Burt Russell Miller Kat Curry Joanie Brickman
James Burt Daniel O'Byrne Paula Dahl William Bridger
Ben Caldwell Rod Rich Pat Day Maryanne Briggs
Mark Cates Woody Silver Dan Dean Eric Brown
Glenn Chesonis Deborah Smiley Douglas Denham Larry Butterworth
Catla Christman CHERYL SWING William Detzner Carroll Caldwell
Doug Chucka Gayla Todd Michael DiNovi Allan Califano
Richard Crandall Cameron Todd Robert Drees George Charsar
Darren Cross Karen Van Oss Helene Drees Elizabeth Cherukuri
Kat Curry John Eagan Thomas Christiansen Jr
Paula Dahl Mehrdad Erfani Keith Collins
Lance Dargavell Ann Ess Russell Colton
Pat Day David Ess Ted Constantine
Dan Dean Gary Fisher Ken Cramer
Douglas Denham Richard Flannery Kelly Cramer
William Detzner Sharon Fritts Rob Cramer
Chuck Dietsche RICK GARRIS Lisa Davis
Michael DiNovi Beth Gibbs Margaret Dawe
Deborah DiPersio Joy Glanzer John Dennis
Robert Drees Jim Harley Kenneth Deutsch
Helene Drees Thomas Hespeler Meredith Dollevoet
Todd Dykstra Cynthia High Dan Dollevoet
John Eagan Rob High John Dominic
James Elliott Kenneth Hoke Rick Edwards
Mehrdad Erfani Stephen Holland Jack Elam
Ann Ess Mike Hungerford Robert Engstrom
David Ess Chris lovino Danny Farley
Todd Ferguson Wade Jackson Karl Fava
Gary Fisher Sally Jackson John Favreau
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First Name Last Name First Name | Last Name First Name | Last Name First Name | Last Name First Name Last Name First Name Last Name

Richard Flannery Barbara Klein Charles Ferree
Sharon Fritts Karen Knuepfer Jay Finkle
RICK GARRIS Jordan Litvak George Fischer
James Gaston Andrew Lonon John Fisher
Beth Gibbs Bruce Mansur AnnMarie Florence
Joy Glanzer Cynthia McArthur Timothy Foley
Jeffrey Goebel Bill McArthur Marcy Foster
LANCE GRADY Heinz McArthur Christy Foust
Richard Greene Hilary McCormick Joel Frick
Curtis Hancock Roger McCredie Michael Friedlein
Charles Herbert Edward Millner Ann Gabrielson
Thomas Hespeler Donna Moyer Andrew Garner
Cynthia High Richard Neill Terry Gendron
Rob High Melissa Nelson Jack Gibson
Kenneth Hoke Bruce Overby Deborah Gibson
Stephen Holland Glenn Pascoe Don Glasgow
Kevin Hopkins Philip Peevy Ed Greene
Mike Hungerford Michael Pinter Beverly Guthrie
Carol Hurn Ben Popkin Paul Guthrie
Chris lovino Dave Porterfield Nick Hall
Wade Jackson Ellen Prairie Don Hamilton
Sally Jackson Mark Rabin Tom Harley
Paul Johnson Sandra Rabold Richard Harrington
Dana Johnson Norman Rattey Susan Herron
Kathy Jooss Robert Ray John Herron
Lewis King Elaine Reed David Holmes
Charlene King Torill Rieger Douglas Hook
Barbara Klein Frode Rieger Susie Howard
Karen Knuepfer Tom Rooze Steve Howard
Joel Lange lan Rooze George Inman
Dan Leonard BRIAN ROTHBERG Steve Itrich
Lisa Leonard Gregg Schauerman Nina Itrich
Kent Lindamood Christoph Schmidt Gary Jones
Jordan Litvak Jeffrey Smith Debbie Judd
Andrew Lonon Fletcher Smith George Judd
John Mackowiak Nicole Steinle Steven Kaeser
Stephen Magee Mark Stipetic Rhonda Karnes
Bruce Mansur Cynthia Suggs John Karnes
Bill McArthur Dana Thalheimer Tamilyn Keigley
Heinz McArthur Jason Timmons Al Kenz
Hilary McCormick Len Toledo Dave Koch
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Roger McCredie Huyen Tran Ton Nu Daniel Koenig
Michael Mclintosh Rick Vandekerkhoff | |Beth Kramer
Edward Millner Dan Widman Ken Kroll
Steven Mills Jerry Wille Susan Lehmann
Donna Moyer Vince WinklerPrins Steve Leitch
Richard Neill Sean Yeager Cheng Leong
Roy Neulicht Evan Yeager Rafal Lewandowicz
Lee Neulicht Scot Yeager Len Lewis
Donald Nicoletta Scott Lienhardt
Derek Nolan Paul Lindenschmidt
Bruce Overby Cynthia Lowery
Glenn Pascoe Robert Lowery
Joe Passante Paul Lutgen
Philip Peevy Ana Maciel
Ted Phillips Lesley Maenner
Michael Pinter Jim Mahaney
Ben Popkin Larry Marchand
Dave Porterfield William Matlin
Ellen Prairie Kim Maxwell
Mark Rabin Carolyn McClurkin
Sandra Rabold Tim McMahon
Norman Rattey Wwill Merrill
Robert Ray John Middleton
Elaine Reed Kevin Miller
Torill Rieger Brian Miller
Frode Rieger Anthony Moore
Tom Rooze Mickey Morris
lan Rooze Rob Muhlestein
BRIAN ROTHBERG Kathy Murphy
Gregg Schauerman Linda Myers-Reed
Christoph Schmidt Tim Nagrosst
Kevin Simcox Thomas (Mac) Oates
Deborah Smiley Carol OBryan
Rosemary Smith Julie OHara
Jeffrey Smith Kevin OHara
Fletcher Smith Shelly Parker
Mark Stipetic Don Parker
Cynthia Suggs James Parkerson
Dana Thalheimer Cary Payne
Jason Timmons John Percival
Len Toledo David Perez
Huyen Tran Ton Nu Charles Phelps
John Trevillian Meredith Piotrow
Rick Vandekerkhoff Todd Pree




131

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

151
152
153
154

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

169
170
171
172
173

p s

CYCLE

CNC Pre-Registered Rider Transportation List
Updated 9/3/2025 @ 4:04 PM

<

CYCLE

10/4 Raleigh-Durham to

10/7 Asheboro to

10/11 Fort Fisher to

10/11 Fort Fisher to

10/12 Fort Fisher to

10/12 Fort Fisher to

Lake Lure Lake Lure Wallace Fuquay-Varina Raleigh-Durham Lake Lure
First Name Last Name First Name | Last Name First Name | Last Name First Name | Last Name First Name | Last Name First Name Last Name
Richard Weaver Robert Price
Michelle Westover lan Proud
Dan Widman Brent Radomski
Jerry Wille Doug Rankin
Vince WinklerPrins Michael Rathi
Chantal Wright Cliff Rikard
Craig Wright Michael Robinson
Shannon Eric |Yeager David Rogers
Sean Yeager Maureen Rowley
Evan Yeager Terry Rudisill
Scot Yeager Katie Rudisill
Rob Yetter Shawn Rudisill
Stefan Zauscher Susan Sams
Larry Sands
Bill Schmitt
Lynn Schmitt
Michael Schoenfeld
Thomas Schuler
Mark Segal
Robert Senter
Melanie Shattan
Thomas Sheehan
GAIL STECK
Michael Steinle
Charles Stengel
Jennie Tate
Paul Tate
Emily Ten Eyck
Mark TenEyck
Lisa Thompson
John Tourigny
Anita Tygart
Barbara Verrier
Paul Verrier
Michael Vigneau
John Wee
Luanne Wee
Craig Wells
Don Wendel
Richard Whiting
Gabriel Whitlock
Paige Williams
Billy Yoder




